Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
LHB Series
Linear LED Highbay Lighting
1 of 2
DESCRIPTION
The LHB Series applications include commercial, gymnasium, industrial,

200W 18 lbs.
320W 27 lbs.
Ordering Information
Example: LHB2-A-VS-5K
Series Distributions Input Voltage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
LHB1 = 2' x 2', 105W A = Wide Aisle Lens VS = 120-277VAC 3K1,2 = 3000K BB1,3,6 = Battery Backup
LHB2 = 2' x 4', 200W NL = General, No Lens HVS4 = 347-480VAC 4K = 4000K (Std.) LC61 = 6' Line Cord
LHB3 = 2' x 4', 320W 5K = 5000K (Std.) LC151 = 15' Line Cord
OSS1,7 = On/Off Occupancy Sensor
SC1 = Integral 0-10V Digital High/Low Infrared Sensor, Wattstopper FSP-211, L7 Lens
SCE1 = Side Mounted 0-10V Digital High/Low Infrared Sensor, Wattstopper FSP-221, L7 Lens
Accessories5 (Field Installed)
CTY10 = 10’ Cable Mount with Integral Y-Toggles
LHB1-DL = Snap-in Diffused Lens Kit for LHB1
LHB1-WG = Snap-on Wireguard Kit for LHB1
Notes LHB2-DL = Snap-in Diffused Lens Kit for LHB2
1 Made to order, operating temperature may vary LHB2-WG = Snap-on Wireguard Kit for LHB2
2 3000K CCT not on DLC QPL LHB3-DL = Snap-in Diffused Lens Kit for LHB3
3 Operates at 120V or 277V only LHB3-WG = Snap-on Wireguard Kit for LHB3
4 Step-down transformer TL-FSIR-100 = Wattstopper Digital High/Low Infrared Sensor Controller
5 Order as separate line item - shipped in separate box for final installation in field TL-OCCSNS-120/277⁷ = On/Off Occupancy Sensor
6  Consult factory for compatibility with other options TL-SCE = Side Mounted 0-10V Digital High/Low Infrared Sensor, Wattstopper FSP-221, L7 Lens
7  Not compatible with HVS STMLHB = Stem/Conduit Mount
Item Wattage (W) CCT Distribution (Optics) Lumen Output (lm) Efficacy (lm/w) HID Equivalency
LHB1-A-VS-5K 105W 5000K Wide Aisle (A) 12,900lm 122lm/W
4-lamp T8
4-lamp T5HO
Up to 250W HID
LHB1-NL-VS-5K 105W 5000K General (NL) 13,443lm 130lm/W
LHB1-A-VS-4K 105W 4000K Wide Aisle (A) 12,704lm 121lm/W
LHB1-NL-VS-4K 105W 4000K General (NL) 13,028lm 123lm/W
LHB2-A-VS-5K 200W 5000K Wide Aisle (A) 23,061lm 115lm/W
6-lamp T5HO
8-lamp T8
400W HID
LHB2-NL-VS-5K 200W 5000K General (NL) 24,864lm 123lm/W
LHB2-A-VS-4K 200W 4000K Wide Aisle (A) 22,661lm 114lm/W
LHB2-NL-VS-4K 200W 4000K General (NL) 24,414lm 121lm/W
LHB3-A-VS-5K 320W 5000K Wide Aisle (A) 40,283lm 125lm/W
10-lamp T5HO
750-1000W HID
LHB3-NL-VS-5K 320W 5000K General (NL) 43,845lm 129lm/W